San Rafael City School District
Instructional Minutes Calculation Worksheet
Fiscal Year 2016-17

School District: San Rafael High School District 712112016
school site:  San Rafael .
B Min Day
Traditional A Ala/t) 8 (BTSN 9/18)
Regular Days: Day Days Days Days 9/18/15 Minimum Day
Start 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM
End 3:15 PM 1:50 PM 2:40 PM 3:30PM 12:50 PM
50 Min Periods 95 min periods 95 min periods 95 min periods

Number of Hours 7:15 5:50 6:40 7:30 4:50
Total Number of Minutes 435 350 400 450 290
Less Recess (15) (15) (15) (15) (15)
Less Lunch (40) (40) (40) (40) 0
Actual Net Daily Instructional Minutes 380 295 345 395 275

Minimum Minutes Per Da
Absolute Minimum

Number of Regular Days™** 1 72 85 1
Annual Minutes ~ Regular Days 380 3,835 24,840 33,575 275
Fall PSAT | U-7 Final U-7 Final A
Other qus: Test Day B Day Finals Day
Start 8:00 AM | 8:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:00 AM
End 3:38PM | 3:35PM | 12:50PM 3:35PM
Number of Hours 7:38 7:35 4:50 7:35
Total Number of Minutes 458 455 290 455
Less Recess 0 (15) (15) (15)
Less Lunch (35) (40) 0 (40)
Actual Daily Instructional Minutes 423 400 275 400
Minimum Minutes Per Da
Absolute Minimum
Number of Minimum Days & Wed.
Annual Minutes ~ Minimum Days 0 0 1,650 800
180 65,355
Statutory Required Number of Minutes 64,800
1982-1983 Actual Minutes 64,500
Required Minutes for District 64,800
Board Policy 64,800
(Under) Over
31 38 37 38 36
Approved: [ .~ Date:
Prmci Date:

Calculated:

Date: 7/19/2016
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1st sem: 80 days

January
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2nd sem: 100 days

Student Days:
Staff Development Days (K-8):

Traditional Day

A Days (alt}
{B Days

Alt)

A Days
Finals

“9/19 Back to School Night (8/18) B Min, Day
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TOTAL: 180
Holidays

Workdays:
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High Schoot Staff Development Days: Optional

35

10

21

20

18

18

15

15

22

15

22

180

10112 PSAT 10/11

A (alt):
A ()
A

B:
Finals:

Mon Final

May 29 Rally

Total K-8 Staff Days: 187

Traditional:

B Min Day:
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